
Race Finish Class First Last City State Bike #

1 1 Class#2 PW  7-8 ETHAN SALMON MODESTO CA 642

1 1 Class#4 PW 4-8 MAVERICK WELL LODI CA 171e

1 2 Class#4 PW 4-8 RILEY TANNER GALT CA 134e

2 1 100 Mod Sptm A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 1

2 1 100 Mod Sptm C CHARLIE LIBORDI LODI CA 17

2 2 100 Mod Sptm C ELISSA MISNER WATERFORD CA 208v

2 1 100 Youth Mod C WESTON WELL LODI CA 66

2 1 100 Stk Sptm C RILEY LIZARDO YUBA CITY CA 43q

3 1 85cc A DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10

3 2 85cc A CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 2

3 3 85cc A KENNY HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 55

3 1 85cc C JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108g

4 1 Adult 230 DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

4 2 Adult 230 WILLIAM MCCANTS OAKLEY CA 98h

4 3 Adult 230 AL KING COPPEROPOLIS CA 79v

4 4 Adult 230 STEVE MCCANTS BAY POINT CA 42h

4 1 Women JENNIFER JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 332y

4 2 Women KRISTIANA ROSS SONORA CA 8

4 3 Women ELISSA MISNER WATERFORD CA 208v

5 1 Lodi Money HUNTER BROOKS ESCALON CA 55z

5 2 Lodi Money COLE CROWLEY FREMONT CA 17y

5 3 Lodi Money BRONSON PEARCE BAKERSFIELD CA 32

6 1 250cc A SAM CLARK SAN JOSE CA 25d

6 2 250cc A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 1

6 3 250cc A KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 13e

6 4 250cc A TYLER RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51e

6 1 250cc B DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 151d

6 2 250cc B CHARLIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 11

6 1 250cc C DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 22

6 2 250cc C BRIAN HALVERSON SAN JOSE CA 158s

6 3 250cc C JENNIFER JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 332y

6 4 250cc C NEAL JONES W. SAC CA 33

7 1 Master A +60 AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA 67p

7 2 Master A +60 THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 2

7 3 Master A +60 CHRIS SAGE STOCKTON CA 46

7 1 Master B +60 MARK HUNTER MARTINEZ CA 32h

7 1 Master C +60 CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

7 2 Master C +60 DONALD SMITH BRENTWOOD CA 168h

7 3 Master C +60 MICHEAL RANKIN ACAMPO CA 292e

8 1 450 Open B JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 333e

8 2 450 Open B KYLE RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51h

8 3 450 Open B CLAYTON WILLIAMS BAKERSFIELD CA 95

8 4 450 Open B JAMES OTT SIMI VALLEY CA 12e
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8 5 450 Open B JON GAUT STOCKTON CA 54e

8 6 450 Open B NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 75y

8 7 450 Open B ROBBIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 204

9 1 450 Open C CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427

9 2 450 Open C TROY DAMRON MODESTO CA 199z

9 3 450 Open C AUSTIN HAMILTON TURLOCK CA 377v

9 4 450 Open C MATT OTT SIMI VALLEY CA 21

10 1 Senior A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

10 2 Senior A GARY DURBIN OAKLEY CA 25h

10 3 Senior A ROBERT SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 88

10 4 Senior A PAUL OTT SIMI VALLEY CA 12e

10 5 Senior A MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 46y

10 6 Senior A ROBERT MCCARTY LODI CA 2

11 1 85 cc  HEADS UP DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10

11 2 85 cc  HEADS UP CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 2

11 3 85 cc  HEADS UP KENNY HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 55

11 4 85 cc  HEADS UP JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108g

12 1 Super Senior A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

12 2 Super Senior A MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 46y

12 3 Super Senior A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

12 4 Super Senior A STEVEN FISCHER MODESTO CA 6v

12 5 Super Senior A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 2

12 1 Super Senior B MARK HUNTER MARTINEZ CA 32h

13 1 Vet  B NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 75y

13 1 Vet C CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427

13 2 Vet C RICHARD KROLL ROSEVILLE CA 636x

13 1 Senior C CHARLIE LIBORDI LODI CA 202e

13 1 Super Senior C CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

13 2 Super Senior C BRIAN HALVERSON SAN JOSE CA 158s

13 3 Super Senior C RICHARD KROLL  JR ROSEVILLE CA 256v

14 1 Vintage A GARY DURBIN OAKLEY CA 25h

14 2 Vintage A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

14 3 Vintage A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 1

14 4 Vintage A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

14 5 Vintage A RALPH LEE LODI CA 8e

14 1 Vintage B KEN KUTAKA SAN JOSE CA 82s

14 1 Vintage C JAMES JUDD VALLEY SPRINGS CA 212v

15 1 Vet  A RONALD KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 2

15 2 Vet  A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 2x

15 3 Vet  A AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA 67p

15 4 Vet  A ROBERT SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 88

15 5 Vet  A PAUL OTT SIMI VALLEY CA 12e

15 6 Vet  A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

15 7 Vet  A JONATHAN CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 31
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16 1 250 HEADS-UP JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 1

16 2 250 HEADS-UP DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 151d

16 3 250 HEADS-UP TYLER RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51e

16 4 250 HEADS-UP DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 22

16 5 250 HEADS-UP KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 13e

17 1 450 Open Am CLAYTON WILLIAMS BAKERSFIELD CA 95

17 2 450 Open Am JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 333e

17 3 450 Open Am KYLE RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51h

17 4 450 Open Am JON GAUT STOCKTON CA 54e

17 5 450 Open Am MATT OTT SIMI VALLEY CA 21

17 6 450 Open Am JAMES OTT SIMI VALLEY CA 12e

17 1 VET AM CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

17 2 VET AM CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427

18 1 450 Open A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

18 2 450 Open A COLE CROWLEY FREMONT CA 17y

18 3 450 Open A MICHAEL RODRIGUES LINDEN CA 154

18 4 450 Open A SHAWN RAGGIO LODI CA 51h

18 5 450 Open A HUNTER BROOKS ESCALON CA 55z

18 6 450 Open A HUNTER GRAHAM MORGAN HILL CA 60e

18 7 450 Open A CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 12

18 8 450 Open A SAM CLARK SAN JOSE CA 25d

18 9 450 Open A DORREY INGOGLIA UNION CITY CA 41a

18 10 450 Open A JOE MCCOY LINDEN CA 14

18 11 450 Open A BLAKE THOMPSON WINDSOR CA 11g

18 12 450 Open A BRONSON PEARCE BAKERSFIELD CA 32

18 13 450 Open A JIM INGOGLIA ELK GROVE CA 27s

Dash for Cash TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1
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